
Vol Fire Department County Project Cost Award

Barton Hose Company # 1 Allegany $4,318 $2,159
Bedford Road VFD Allegany $3,006 $1,502
Bittinger VFD Garrett $3,080 $1,540
Bowleys Quarters VFD Baltimore $6,000 $3,000
Chestertown VFC Kent $5,700 $2,850
Church Creek VFC Dorchester $1,539 $769
Clarysville VFC Allegany $6,000 $3,000
Clear Spring VFC Washington $4,200 $2,100
Corriganville VFC Allegany $6,000 $3,000
Cresaptown VFD Allegany $6,000 $3,000
Crisfield VFD Somerset $3,820 $1,910
East New Market VFC Dorchester $4,010 $2,005
Easton VFD Talbot $15,000 $3,000
Eldorado Brookview VFC Dorchester $4,358 $2,179
Ellerslie VFC Allegany $1,934 $967
Ferndale VFC Anne Arundel $7,335 $3,000
First Hose Co of Boonsboro Washington $2,754 $1,377
Funkstown VFC Washington $2,554 $1,277
Glen Bernie VFD Anne Arundel $12,064 $3,000
Glyndon VFD Baltimore $4,213 $2,107
Good Will VFD (Lonaconing) Allegany $7,000 $3,000
Grasonville VFD Queen Anne $725 $362
Greensboro VFC Caroline $5,389 $2,695
Hereford VFC Baltimore $6,376 $3,000
Kingsville VFC Baltimore $6,253 $2,000
LaVale VFD Allegany $4,800 $2,400
Leitersburg VFD Washington $880 $440
Lineboro VFD Carroll $2,357 $1,178
Madison VFC Dorchester $4,875 $2,438
Marion VFD Somerset $6,000 $3,000
Maugansville Goodwill VFC Washington $7,400 $3,000
Mt. Savage VFD Allegany $8,375 $3,000
Mt. Vernon VFD Somerset $3,425 $1,713
Neck District VFC Dorchester $3,150 $1,575
Norrisville VFD Harford $5,130 $2,565
Oldtown VFD Allegany $5,985 $2,500
Potomac Fire Company # 2 Allegany $6,195 $3,000
Rawlings VFD Allegany $22,009 $3,000
Ridge VFD St Marys $67,000 $3,000
Secretary VFC Dorchester $2,600 $1,300
Shaft VFD Allegany $6,375 $3,000
Sharpsburg VFC Washington $1,117 $559
Sudlersville VFC Queen Anne $6,000 $3,000
United Communities VFD Queen Anne $5,199 $2,100

Total $298,500 $97,567

2009 VFA Grant Awards

VFA Awards of Small Tools



Arbutus VFRD Baltimore
Grantsville VFD Garrett
Kingsville VFC Baltimore
Midland VFC Allegany
Oldtown VFD Allegany
Oxford VFC Talbot
Pocomoke City VFC Worcester
Salisbury Fire Company # 2 Wicomico
United Communities VFD Queen Anne
Whiteford VFC Harford

44 applications funded for $97,567 in 14 counties
10 companies awarded wildland hand tools

4 Bladder bags, 5 rakes
5 bladder bags
4 Bladder bags, 4 Rakes
6 bladder bags
4 bladder Bags
3 bladder bags
6 bladder bags
4 bladder bags, 2 rakes
4 bladder bags
4 rakes


	Sheet1

